

The Masquerade Ball

at The Standard



Our Goal

The goal of our masquerade fundraising event is to raise funds that directly support The Contributor's mission to provide housing and resources for our neighbors experiencing homelessness. This elegant and engaging evening will bring together our community in a celebration of impact and generosity. Help us transform lives one step at a time.

Event Info

October 4th, 2024 6:00-9:00pm

The Standard 167 Rosa Parks Blvd. Nashville, TN 37203

Ways to Support

Attend the Event: Purchase tickets to the event. Early bird ticket prices are now through September 6th.

Donate: If you cannot attend the event but would still like to show your support, visit our website to make your contribution!

Sponsor: If you are interested in becoming a sponsor, please review the following page.

Sponsorship Packages



Byline Sponsor

\$500

- Two tickets (one drink ticket included each)
- Company listed as event sponsor in paper for event advertising
- Company listed as sponsor on event page
- Company listed on The Contributor website under sponsorship partners

Feature Story Sponsor

\$1,000

- Two tickets (one drink ticket included each)
- Company listed as event sponsor in paper for event advertising
- Small logo on event page
- Small logo on The Contributor website under sponsorship partners

Editorial Sponsor

\$5,000

- Five tickets (one drink ticket included each)
- Small Logo in paper for event advertising
- Medium logo on event page
- Medium logo on The Contributor website under sponsorship partners
- Logo displayed on table tents at the event

Headline Sponsor \$10,000

- Table for 10 (one drink ticket included each)
- Valet Parking at the event
- Large logo in paper for event advertising
- Large logo on event page
- Large logo on The Contributor website under sponsorship partners
- Logo displayed on table tents at the event
- Mentioned as a presenting sponsor during the event
- Half page ad in The Contributor for the issues directly before and after the event

Contact Us

If you are interested in becoming a sponsor, please email holly@thecontributor.org